-1.00 1 -1450.0086149A  1,450.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL   DNO-3  540752  1,650.00

1.00 2  1550.0086774A  1,550.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  NATASHA  1,850.00

1.00 3  3550.00864413XL  3,550.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  TASHROOF  4,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

3650.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3650.00Total  4295.00